Town of Green Lake

N4454 Horner Road Ripon, WI 54971 (920) 348-3417 Email: <u>townofgreenlaketreasurer@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.townofgreenlake.gov</u>

Annual Boat Launch Pass Application

Boat Launch Passes are valid for one year starting March 31st

(**for Horner's Landing and Little Green Lake landings ***)

Name:	
Address:	
Mailing Address (if different):	
Phone Number:	
Vehicle License Plate No:	
Make and Model of vehicle:	

Cost: \$30.00 (\$5.00 for an additional vehicle)

Checks made payable to: Town of Green Lake

Mail application, check, and self-addressed stamped envelope to:

Town of Green Lake Attn: Boat Launch Application N4454 Horner Road Ripon, WI 54971